
Message 

From: BLYTHE Peter [/O=ORGARTEUA/OU=EXCHANGE ADM INISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BLYTHE PETER2A1] 

Sent : 1/13/2014 5:21:08 PM 
CC: Claire Williams (clwilliams@kctmo.org.uk) [clwilliams@kctmo.org.uk]; BOOTH Philip 

[/O=ORGARTEUA/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP (FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=Philip 

Boothe11]; UM Chweechen [/O=ORGARTEUA/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=Chwee Chen Lime86]; Jenny Jackson Ujackson@kctmo.org.uk) 
[jjackson@kctmo.org.uk]; M.Smith@maxfordham.com; Duncan Campbell (d .campbell@maxfordham.com) 

[d.campbel l@maxfordham.com]; Bruce Sounes (bruce@studioe.co.uk) [bruce@studioe.co .uk]; Stefano Strazzullo 
(Stefano.Strazzullo@curtins.com) [Stefano.Strazzullo@curtins.com) 

Subject: Grenfell Tower: Tender Query Log Issue 6 

Attachments: Tender Query Log Issue 6.docx 

To all Tendering Contractors 

Dear Sirs 

Grenfell Tower -Tender Query Log Issue 6 

Further to the tender documents previously issued to you , please find attached Tender Query Log Issue 6. You will notice 
that all previous clarifications are still on this sheet, but are in a lighter font and the new query can be found at the bottom 
of the sheet. 

lt is worth noting that a number of new documents relating to these queries have been uploaded so please refer to these. 

Please also note that the response to question 14 states that the tender period has been extended by one week. The new 
tender return deadline is 12:00 noon Friday 7th February. 

A few answers are given as 'answer to follow' and the answers to these questions will be issued as soon as possible . 

Note: This Tender Amendment is only being issued electronically. 

Please can you confirm receipt of this Tender Amendment Issue 6 by completing and returning the attached 
Acknowledgement Form found on page 11? 

If you have any queries, please do not hesitate to contact me. 

Kind regards, 

Peter 

Peter Blythe 
Assistant Project Manager 
Artelia UK 
High Holborn House· 52-54 High Holborn· London · WC1V6RL 
Tel. : Mob: www.arteliagroup.com 
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